Position

General Manager
Deputy Manager
Office Administrator
Office Administrator

Other Positions Held Special District

Corcoran Irrigation District
Corcoran Irrigation District
Corcoran Irrigation District

Corcoran Irrigation District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$135,481
$73,620
$21,550
$17,550

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,550
$30,602
$23,809

$3,610



