Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Corcoran Irrigation District	Administration	\$135,481	\$35,550
Deputy Manager		Corcoran Irrigation District	Administration	\$73,620	\$30,602
Office Administrator		Corcoran Irrigation District	Administration	\$21,550	\$23,809
Office Administrator		Corcoran Irrigation District	Administration	\$17,550	\$3,610